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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Riley Gainza3405
Athletic Horizons

9.275 9.500 9.2508.850 36.875
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Stevie Gutman3406
Athletic Horizons

9.150 9.150 9.2758.500 36.075
4T 3 7 2 2 

2 

Grace Linderman3423
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 8.675 9.1258.875 36.050
1 10 2 6T 3 

3 

Veronica Johnson3408
Athletic Horizons

8.975 9.100 9.3508.275 35.700
11 4* 9 1 4T

4T

Haylee Pierce3451
United

9.050 9.100 8.9508.600 35.700
8 4* 6 10 4T

4T

Ainsley Ring3452
United

9.075 8.900 8.7508.625 35.350
7 6 5 13 6 

6 

Emma DeBurger3446
United

9.150 8.800 8.4508.800 35.200
4T 8 4 15 7 

7 

Abrianna Andersen3401
Athletic Horizons

8.900 9.350 9.1757.750 35.175
14 2 12 4 8 

8 

Galilea Uriarte3427
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.725 8.8258.100 34.650
10 9 11 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Chandler3419
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.550 9.0008.300 34.575
15T 11 8 9 10 

10 

Jordan Freer3442
Rock Solid

9.100 7.350 9.0509.000 34.500
6 16 1 8 11 

11 

Carly Efseaff3403
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.850 9.1507.450 34.475
9 7 15 5 12 

12 

Ashley Nishikawa3440
Planet

9.200 8.450 8.2758.175 34.100
3 14 10 16 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Friemark3457
Youngsters

8.950 8.500 8.7757.650 33.875
12 12 14 12 14 

14 

Renee Reyes3462
Youngsters

8.725 8.000 9.1257.700 33.550
15T 15 13 6T 15 

15 

Bailey Knox3459
Youngsters

8.925 8.475 8.6257.000 33.025
13 13 16 14 16 

16 
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